Approved Sublets
For the Period 7/1/2024 Thru 7/31/2024

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 9/6/2024

DPNO JOB NAME

23148
23156
22139
24401
23126
23148
23129
24103
24103
24103
24118
23156
23120
24115
24115
22107
24406
23125
2111

23158
23104
24111

23144
24111

23111

23148
24111

24110
22117
23155
23155
24118
23118
24407
23153
24407
24407
24407

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-3, SWI153350,R
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
RT.40 & CR 555, INTERSECTION, OPERATIONAL, & SAFETY IMPROVE
Maintenance Roadway Contract N215

PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-3, SWI153350,R
ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTR,
ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT
ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT
ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT
ROUTE 31, FROM PARKWAY AVENUE (CR 634) TO CREST AVENUE,C(
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
CR 571 (WASHINGTON ROAD) BRIDGE OVER D&R CANAL, CONTRAC
ROUTE 49, FROM PAU LEN DRIVE TO MAURICE RIVER, CONTRACT I
ROUTE 49, FROM PAU LEN DRIVE TO MAURICE RIVER, CONTRACT I
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S120

ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TC
ROUTE 295, DELAWARE RIVER TO RT.48 (HARDING HIGHWAY), CON
ROUTE 30, FROM CR 542 (SEA GROVE AVE.) TO WEYMOUTH RD(CR
FOREST RESOURCE EDUATION CENTER (FREC) ACCESS ROAD BRI
RT.82, FROM RT. 124 TO RT.439 & RT.93, FROM RT.1&9 TO VAN
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
RT.82, FROM RT. 124 TO RT.439 & RT.93, FROM RT.1&9 TO VAN
ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVE"}
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-3, SWI153350,R
RT.82, FROM RT. 124 TO RT.439 & RT.93, FROM RT.1&9 TO VAN
ROUTE 28, FROM GARDEN STATE PARKWAY TO RT. 27 SB, CONTAC"
ROUTE 20, PATERSON, SAFETY, DRAINAGE, AND RESUFACING, COt
RT.130, FROM RT.38/KAIGHNS AVE. TO HIGHLAND AVE.(CR 602), &
RT.130, FROM RT.38/KAIGHNS AVE. TO HIGHLAND AVE.(CR 602), &
ROUTE 31, FROM PARKWAY AVENUE (CR 634) TO CREST AVENUE,C(
ROUTE 295, FROM ROUTE 38 TO ELBOW LANE, CONT.NO.:04122366!
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407

ROUTE 4, FROM TUNBRIDGE ROAD TO ROUTE 9W, CONTRACT NO.
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

D00S810
0042(307)
NHP-0040(318)
STATE
0659(301)
D00S810
0080(337)
0015(318)
0015(318)
0015(318)
0031(343)
0042(307)
0571(303)
0049(312)
0049(312)
NHP-0009(328)
STATE
NHP-0047(312)
100% State
NHP-0030(369)

STBGP-D00S(643)

0093(300)
0031(341)
0093(300)
100% State
D00S810
0093(300)
0028(307)
NHP-0020(301)
0130(336)
0130(336)
0031(343)
0295(334)
STATE
0004(332)
STATE
STATE
STATE
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7/29/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/25/2024
7/25/2024
7/25/2024
7/25/2024
7/25/2024
7/25/2024
7/25/2024
7/18/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/11/2024
7/10/2024
7/9/2024
7/9/2024
7/9/2024
7/5/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/3/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C!
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
RIVERVIEW PAVING, INC.

CAPITAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
CRUZ CONCRETE & GUNITING REP/
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.

MAPLE PAINTING LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
Abatetech, Inc.

DIEHL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
BYRD DOG PAVING LLC

Scofield Marine Contractors & Enginee
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ANTIGO CONSTRUCTION INC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
SPINIELLO COMPANIES

PRECISION DRILLING INC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
VORTEX SERVICES, LLC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

GSCRM, LLC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC



DPNO JOB NAME FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME SUBCONTRACTOR
TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 38
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