



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 7/1/2024 Thru 7/31/2024

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
23148	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-3, SWI153350,R	D00S810	7/29/2024	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	7/26/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC
22139	RT.40 & CR 555, INTERSECTION, OPERATIONAL, & SAFETY IMPROVE	NHP-0040(318)	7/26/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
24401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N215	STATE	7/25/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
23126	PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP	0659(301)	7/25/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	RIVERVIEW PAVING, INC.
23148	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-3, SWI153350,R	D00S810	7/25/2024	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	CAPITAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO
23129	ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTRA	0080(337)	7/25/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC
24103	ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT.	0015(318)	7/25/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
24103	ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT.	0015(318)	7/25/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
24103	ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT.	0015(318)	7/25/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	CRUZ CONCRETE & GUNITING REPA
24118	ROUTE 31, FROM PARKWAY AVENUE (CR 634) TO CREST AVENUE,CO	0031(343)	7/18/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	7/16/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.
23120	CR 571 (WASHINGTON ROAD) BRIDGE OVER D&R CANAL, CONTRAC	0571(303)	7/16/2024	MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	MAPLE PAINTING LLC
24115	ROUTE 49, FROM PAU LEN DRIVE TO MAURICE RIVER, CONTRACT N	0049(312)	7/12/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
24115	ROUTE 49, FROM PAU LEN DRIVE TO MAURICE RIVER, CONTRACT N	0049(312)	7/12/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	NHP-0009(328)	7/11/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
24406	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT \$120	STATE	7/10/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
23125	ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TO	NHP-0047(312)	7/9/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	Abatetech, Inc.
21111	ROUTE 295, DELAWARE RIVER TO RT.48 (HARDING HIGHWAY), CON	100% State	7/9/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	DIEHL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
23158	ROUTE 30, FROM CR 542 (SEA GROVE AVE.) TO WEYMOUTH RD(CR	NHP-0030(369)	7/9/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BYRD DOG PAVING LLC
23104	FOREST RESOURCE EDUATION CENTER (FREC) ACCESS ROAD BRI	STBGP-D00S(643)	7/5/2024	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Scofield Marine Contractors & Enginee
24111	RT.82, FROM RT. 124 TO RT.439 & RT.93, FROM RT.1&9 TO VAN	0093(300)	7/3/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	7/3/2024	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ANTIGO CONSTRUCTION INC
24111	RT.82, FROM RT. 124 TO RT.439 & RT.93, FROM RT.1&9 TO VAN	0093(300)	7/3/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23111	ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVEN	100% State	7/3/2024	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (SPINIELLO COMPANIES
23148	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-3, SWI153350,R	D00S810	7/3/2024	SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.	PRECISION DRILLING INC
24111	RT.82, FROM RT. 124 TO RT.439 & RT.93, FROM RT.1&9 TO VAN	0093(300)	7/3/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
24110	ROUTE 28, FROM GARDEN STATE PARKWAY TO RT. 27 SB, CONTACT	0028(307)	7/3/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
22117	ROUTE 20, PATERSON, SAFETY, DRAINAGE, AND RESUFACING, CON	NHP-0020(301)	7/3/2024	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	VORTEX SERVICES, LLC
23155	RT.130, FROM RT.38/KAIGHNS AVE. TO HIGHLAND AVE.(CR 602), &	0130(336)	7/2/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23155	RT.130, FROM RT.38/KAIGHNS AVE. TO HIGHLAND AVE.(CR 602), &	0130(336)	7/2/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
24118	ROUTE 31, FROM PARKWAY AVENUE (CR 634) TO CREST AVENUE,CO	0031(343)	7/2/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23118	ROUTE 295, FROM ROUTE 38 TO ELBOW LANE, CONT.NO.:04122366	0295(334)	7/2/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
24407	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407	STATE	7/1/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
23153	ROUTE 4, FROM TUNBRIDGE ROAD TO ROUTE 9W, CONTRACT NO.	0004(332)	7/1/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
24407	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407	STATE	7/1/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	GSCRM, LLC.
24407	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407	STATE	7/1/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
24407	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S214, DP 24407	STATE	7/1/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 38